Updates

RECORD COMPANY

Artist- (A&R Person Responsible[e-mail address])

143 REC'S.(ATLANTIC)
Plus One- (David Foster[david_foster@wmg.com])

ATLANTIC
Juas Priest- (Val Azzoli[val.azzoli@atlantic-recording.com))
Luca- (Yves Beauvais[yves.beauvais@atlantic-recording.com))

BIV 1 NI
Transitions- (Michael Bivins[venus.bivins@umusic.com))

COLUMBIA/SONY

Jar- (James Diener[james_diener@sonymusic.com))

GIANT
1-5- (Jeff Aldrich[jaldrich@wbr.com]/Craig Coburn[craig.coburn@wbr.com))

HOLLYWOOD

Shella Nicholls- (Bob Cavallo[bob.cavallo@disney.com)/Jon Lind[jon.lind@disney.com])
The Pimps- (Julian Raymond[julian.raymond@disney.comy)

O- (Michael Traylor[michael.traylor@disney.com)/Byron
Phillips[byron.phillips@disney.com))

Ta-Gana- (Bob Cavallo[bob.cavallo@disney.com])

Sy Smith- (Michael Traylor[michael.traylor@disney.com)/Byron
Phillips[byron.phillips@disney.com])

Peter Moore- (Michael Traylor[michael.traylor@disney.com]/Byron
Phillips[byron.phillips@disney.com))

Thom Girl- (Michael Traylor[michael.traylor@disney.com]/Byron
Phillips[byron.phillips@disney.com])

Soul Bone- (Michael Traylor[michael.traylor@disney.com)/Byron
Phillips[byron.phillips@disney.com]

Jessica Riddle- (Julian Raymond([julian.raymond@disney.com])

HOLLYWOOD ntin
Tsar- (Rob Cavallo[rob.cavallo@disney.com))

Apt. 26- (Rob Cavallo[rob.cavallo@disney.com))

Leroy- (John Dee[john.dee@disney.com])

Big Kenny- (Rob Seidenberg[robert.seidenberg@disney.com))
The Crosswalk- (Rob Seidenberg[robert.seidenberg@disney.com])
Emilia Majello- (Bob Cavallo[bob.cavallo@disney.com))

Flu13- (Jason Jordan[jason.jordan@disney.com])

HOLLYWOOD LATIN
Gypsyland- (Cameron Randle[cameron.randle@disney.com))

MAVERICK(WEA)

Dalvin DeGrate- (Guy Oseary[goseary@maverickrc.com))

MCA

Andy Prieboy- (Michael Rosenblatt[michael.rosenblatt@unistudios.com))
Dahlia Llamas- (Gary Ashley[gary.ashley@unistudios.com])

Pam & Dodi- (Randy Jackson[randy.jackson@unistudios.com))

METAL BLADE(WEA)
Lizzy Bordin- (Brian Slagle[mtl/blade7@acl.com])

MOTOWN

BeBe Winans- (Kedar Massenberg[kedar.massenberg@unistudios.com])

RCA
Tarsha Vega- (Bob Jameison[bob.jameison@bmge.com))
Sound Of Urchin- (Steve Ralbovsky[steve.ralbovsky@bmge.com])

ROBBINS ENT.(BMG)
H2S04- (Cory Robbins[crobbins@robbinsent.com))

VIRGIN(EMI
George Michael(for North America)-
Infamous Mob- (Patrick Moxey[patrick. moxey@virginmusic.com))

Ao Major Booking Rgency Signings Major Management Signings

ARTISTS INT'L. MGM'T. BIGD MGM'T

AUDIO ADRENALINE o A Taste Of Honey Funkmaster Flex, Big Kap

Launches its own label FLICKRECORDS.COM distributed by BUDDY LEE ATTR'NS BOO MGM'T

Chordant Distrib. and signs Canadian songwritar Riley Billy Yates, Bobbie Eakes, Coley McCabe, Danni Leigh, The ~ Bell Book & Candle(Atiantic Blackbird)

EMU§ng Lynns, Macky Hooper BRICKHOUSE ENT.

Buys TUNES.COM for $130M stock swap %&f}ér Day :_*t‘JdTm /I;CI‘E’ i“aé';ne,-TSW'tChfoot

NARAS FUTURE MGM'T.

Absorbs MPGA(Music Producers Guild of the Americas) B}BI.Dl}e Elﬁalit:'l??HUM A

PUSH RECORDS ~ . .

In joint venture with KINETIC RECORDS for compilations to ngvfl)s&RIISTS AGENCY Billy Yates, Sonya Isaacs

be distributed through Warner Music's Alternative MAR ’IXALENT #__Eg:g EN & CO.

Distribution Alliance —L—.

ROADRUNNER Billy J. Kramer LEFT BANK MGM'T.

Acquires ARCADE MUSIC to create one of the world's

largest indie record companies Poco

MONTEREY PENINSULA ARTISTS

Medeski Martin & Wood

THE BILLIONS CORP.

MONTEREY ARTIST

James Carter, D.D. Jackson, u-ziq

Rodney Atkins, Tracy Lawrence
NETTWERK MGM'T.

Planet Claire

PREMIERE MGM'T.

The Pimps(Hollywood Records)




Updates

Major Management Signings (conlinued) M P CRAZY WORLD ENT. '
’ Acquire compositions & related rights to the works of - 1755 Broadway, 6Fl. NYC, NY 10019 (212)373-0600
RICK ALTER MGM'T. MARGUN MUSIC(BMI) and GUNMAR MUSIC(ASCAP) Fax:(212)830-0850
Poco HAMSTEIN MUSIC GROUP JUDGEMENT RECORDS
ROCKSOUL Signs songwriter Robin Haley (Phil & Joe Nicolo) - 129 Fayette St., Conshohocken, PA
Kells NOTTING HILL MUSIC (UK) 19428 (610)940-9589 Fax: (610)940-9886
VECTOR MGM'T. Signs U.S. based writer/producer/keyboard player PECOS FILMS
Jennifer Day DeConzo ‘Deacon’ Smith - 1110 17th Ave. S., Nashville, TN 37212 (615)327-1400
) vy N ROYALTY NETWORK Fax:(615)327-0431
Major Publishing Signings To admin, JAY OLIVER MUSIC ROBBINS ENT.
CARLIN RECORDED MUSI® LIBRARY UNIVERSAL MUSIC PU"L'G. - 159 W. 25 St. 4F1, NV~, NY 10001 (212)675-4321
Acquires Blue River Music's BLL “STONE MUSIC LIBRARY  To admin. VOLTA MUSIC c.alogue of film composer Fax:(212)675-4441
CHERRY LANE MUSIC Dimitri Tiomkin TWISTED RECORDS
In co-publ'g. deal w/filmmakers Steve Perry and John Ohiluani - 1755 Broadway, 8FI. NYC, NY 10019 (212)841-8762
Carpenter. Perry deal for his new Bandit Films catalogue Fax:(212)841-8765 Web: www.twistedworld.com e-mail:
and Carpenter deal for his existing Rode Charlie Byrd, Rick Danko, Patrick Moten, Doug Sahm, gettwisted@aol.com
\\i 1 Grover Washington, Jr.

Acquires package of copyriéhts from Johnny Slate's

. " ; . CORRECTION: Please note that the video for Limp Bizkit
g\;f:ila‘:ler?t;:l?gihers Inc., from Texas Wedge Music and Address @/tam;&.t & Comeclions “Re-Arranged'(11/99) and “N-2 Gether Now"(12/99) should

lg IC PUBL' ‘ BAD BOY ENT. have been listed as a production of THE MALLOYS, 8522
EMI MUSIC PUBL'G. - 1540 Broadway, 30 FI. NYC, NY 10036 (212)381-1540 National Bivd. #109, Culver City, CA 90232 (310)253-7501

Signs Seth Swirsky Fax:(212)381-1599 Fax: (310)253-7592 e-mail: amyb@themalloysinc.com






